
11
.3
2
0

12.080

2
.5
0
0

3.000

3
.8
2
0

3
.5
0
0

1
.6
0
0

6
.6
8
0

1
.5
0
0

Drawing Title:

Drawn By:

Scale:

Date:

Project:

Location:

Checked By:

Notes

All dimension and setting out to be

checked on site before construction.

This drawing is to be read in conjunction

with all other information relevant to this

project.

3D and rendered images are for

illustration purposes only.

All dimensions are in Millimetre (mm)

unless otherwise specified.

Wall thickness = 180mm Hydraform
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